
SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

GRANDVRIO

RESORT

GRANDVRIO

CITY

LOTTE MART

Shuttle Bus Policy:

11:10

LOTTE MART

Enjoy your journey with our shuttle bus !

9:20

12:10

10:30

14:40

19:00

5:00 13:30

16:00

17:50

21:10

7:00

GRANDVRIO

RESORT

11:30

17:10

20:30

22:10

6:30

7:50

12:50

15:20

GRANDVRIO

CITY

- Shuttle bus must be reserved at least 1 hour in advance, subject to availability.

- There is a 25-seat car per time & 16-seat car by mark

- Shuttle bus tickets and room number must be showed for Guest Relation and  Driver when entering the bus.

HOI AN
Yaly Couture 

358 Nguyen Duy Hieu St.,
Hoi An

10:00

14:10

18:30

HOI AN

FROM

TO Yaly Couture 
358 Nguyen Duy Hieu St.,

Hoi An


	Page 1

