

SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

FROM TO	GRANDVRIO CITY	HOLAN Yaly Couture 358 Nguyen Duy Hieu St., Hoi An	GRANDVRIO RESORT	LOTTE MART
GRANDVRIO RESORT	6:30 17:10 7:50 20:30 12:50 22:10 15:20	10:00 14:10 18:30		11:10
GRANDVRIO CITY			5:00 13:30 7:00 16:00 9:20 17:50 12:10 21:10	
LOTTE MART	11:30			
HOI AN Yaly Couture 358 Nguyen Duy Hieu St., Hoi An			10:30 14:40 19:00	

SHUTTLE BUS POLICY:

- Shuttle bus must be reserved at least 1 hour in advance, subject to availability.
- There is a **25-seat car per time** & **16-seat car** by mark
- Shuttle bus tickets and room number must be showed for Guest Relation and Driver when entering the bus.

Enjoy your journey with our shuttle bus!